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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Sian Rainsley Coventry G A 14:13
2 Mari Smith Leicester A 14:20
3 Elmena Saunders Royal Sutt 14:36
4 Nicole Goulding Mansfield A 14:39
5 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 14:42
6 Amory H M Birchfield 15:18
7 Kirsty Stanley Team Bath 15:21
8 Lucy Palmer Leicester B 15:37
9 Joanna Taylor Bristol & 15:39
10 Fran Ashworth Kettering A 15:42
11 Molly Perkins Wolverhamp 15:44
12 Helen Jubb Worcester 15:56
13 Alice Collier Solihull & 15:58
14 Laura Gilbert Nuneaton H A 16:09
15 Charlotte Follett North Some 16:12
16 Emma Jones Westbury H A 16:12
17 Jessica Robins Stroud & D A 16:15

18 Abi Hall Westbury H B 16:23
19 Nicole Bailey Halesowen B 16:33
20 Danielle Woodward Cannock &
16:35

21 Emily Hollis Charnwood A 16:37
22 G Vaughan Kettering B 16:41
23 Katie Plummer Broms&Redd A 16:42
24 Kirstie Goddard Rugby & No 16:46
25 Lily Martin Coventry G B 16:55
26 Sophie Harling Tipton Har A 17:07
27 L Whitehead Leicester C 17:15
28 Lauren Culwick Tipton Har B 17:17
29 R Stretton Charnwood B 17:35
30 Leah Corbett Nuneaton H B 17:39
31 Lauren Cooledge Charnwood C 17:55
32 Claire Norris Mansfield B 18:25
33 Emma Minnican Stroud & D B 18:37

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:04 29:43 + 3
2 Ellen Bollard Coventry G A 16:05 30:18 - 1
3 Jemma Green Leicester A 16:02 30:22 - 1
4 Beth Sharkey Halesowen A 15:53 30:35 + 1
5 Katie Grinyer North Some 15:00 31:12 + 10
6 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:42 31:19 + 15
7 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:27 31:23 + 5
8 Abigail Coleman Kettering A 16:04 31:46 + 2
9 G Rogers Birchfield 16:45 32:03 - 3
10 Lauren Hillman Wolverhamp 16:38 32:22 + 1
11 Olivia Bloodworth Stroud & D A 16:11 32:26 + 6
12 Emma Taylor Westbury H A 16:29 32:41 + 4
13 Amelia Tompkin Broms&Redd A 16:04 32:46 + 10
14 C Woodruff Nuneaton H A 16:47 32:56 0
15 Penny Oliver Coventry G B 16:04 32:59 + 10
16 Sophia Shipley Royal Sutt 18:23 32:59 - 13
17 Grace Lavelle Team Bath 17:39 33:00 - 10
18 Jessica Monk Bristol & 17:21 33:00 - 9
19 Rebecca Griffiths Leicester B 17:40 33:17 - 11
20 Kayleigh Pomfret Halesowen B 17:12 33:45 - 1
21 Rachel Davis Solihull & 18:02 34:00 - 8
22 Lauren Mehmet Kettering B 17:39 34:20 0

23 Ellie Mottershead Cannock & 18:03 34:38 - 3
24 Alison Inwood Rugby & No 17:58 34:44 0
25 Rebekah Gatling Westbury H B 18:22 34:45 - 7
26 Lucille Roston Leicester C 17:48 35:03 + 1
27 Grace Harold Nuneaton H B 17:54 35:33 + 3
28 A Williamson Charnwood B 18:02 35:37 + 1
29 Emma Cundy Mansfield B 17:47 36:12 + 3
30 Sophie Hill Tipton Har A 19:23 36:30 - 4
31 Lucy Roberts Charnwood C 19:12 37:07 0
32 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D B 20:33 39:10 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:42
2 Katie Grinyer North Some 15:00
3 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:04
4 Nixie Turner Worcester 15:27
5 Beth Sharkey Halesowen A 15:53
6 Jemma Green Leicester A 16:02
7 Penny Oliver Coventry G B 16:04
8 Amelia Tompkin Broms&Redd A 16:04
9 Abigail Coleman Kettering A 16:04
10 Ellen Bollard Coventry G A 16:05

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:18 45:01 0
2 I MitchellJarvis Leicester A 15:41 46:03 + 1
3 Lydia Turner Coventry G A 15:53 46:11 - 1
4 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 14:54 46:13 + 2
5 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen A 16:01 46:36 - 1
6 Cecelie Andersen North Some 16:25 47:37 - 1
7 Maisie Green Kettering A 16:09 47:55 + 1
8 Jennifer Klein Worcester 17:20 48:43 - 1
9 Hannah Campion Wolverhamp 16:29 48:51 + 1
10 Sophia Karski Royal Sutt 16:24 49:23 + 6
11 H Whitelaw Nuneaton H A 16:39 49:35 + 3
12 Sophie Nash Westbury H A 17:03 49:44 0
13 Alice George Stroud & D A 17:23 49:49 - 2
14 Kate Milsom Team Bath 16:52 49:52 + 3
15 Siobhan Taylor Solihull & 16:20 50:20 + 6
16 Lydia Wilkinson Halesowen B 16:40 50:25 + 4
17 Ruth Gameson Broms&Redd A 17:54 50:40 - 4
18 Ellie Lambrou Birchfield 18:43 50:46 - 9
19 S Anderson Leicester B 17:48 51:05 0
20 Natalie Goddard Rugby & No 16:30 51:14 + 4

21 Katie Perkin Westbury H B 18:12 52:57 + 4
22 Emma Heath Mansfield B 16:48 53:00 + 7
23 Harriet Roberts Charnwood B 17:33 53:10 + 5
24 Olivia Bramley Leicester C 18:33 53:36 + 2
25 Jenna Allen Cannock & 19:54 54:32 - 2
26 M Duckworth Tipton Har A 18:07 54:37 + 4
27 Georgia Gartside Charnwood C 17:37 54:44 + 4
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 14:54
2 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:18
3 I MitchellJarvis Leicester A 15:41
4 Lydia Turner Coventry G A 15:53
5 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen A 16:01
6 Maisie Green Kettering A 16:09
7 Siobhan Taylor Solihull & 16:20
8 Sophia Karski Royal Sutt 16:24
9 Cecelie Andersen North Some 16:25
10 Hannah Campion Wolverhamp 16:29
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Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final

1 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 45:01
1 Nicole Goulding (4) 14:39 2 Ella Shirley (1) 15:04
3 Caelidh Ross (1) 15:18
2 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 46:03

1 Mari Smith (2) 14:20 2 Jemma Green (3) 16:02
3 I MitchellJarvis (2) 15:41
3 CoventryGodiva ‘A’ 46:11

1 Sian Rainsley (1) 14:13 2 Ellen Bollard (2) 16:05
3 Lydia Turner (3) 15:53
4 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 46:13

1 Emily Hollis (21) 16:37 2 Hannah Nuttall (6) 14:42
3 Hannah Cox (4) 14:54
5 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 46:36

1 Phoebe Dodd (5) 14:42 2 Beth Sharkey (4) 15:53
3 Hannah Sharkey (5) 16:01
6 NorthSomersetAc 47:37

1 Charlotte Follett (15) 16:12 2 Katie Grinyer (5) 15:00
3 Cecelie Andersen(6) 16:25
7 KetteringTownHarriers ‘A’ 47:55

1 Fran Ashworth (10) 15:42 2 Abigail Coleman (8) 16:04
3 Maisie Green (7) 16:09
8 Worcester Ac 48:43

1 Helen Jubb (12) 15:56 2 Nixie Turner (7) 15:27
3 Jennifer Klein (8) 17:20
9 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 48:51

1 Molly Perkins (11) 15:44 2 Lauren Hillman (10) 16:38
3 Hannah Campion(9) 16:29
10 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc 49:23

1 Elmena Saunders(3) 14:36 2 Sophia Shipley (16) 18:23
3 Sophia Karski (10) 16:24
11 NuneatonHarriers ‘A’ 49:35

1 Laura Gilbert (14) 16:09 2 C Woodruff (14) 16:47
3 H Whitelaw (11) 16:39
12 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 49:44

1 Emma Jones (16) 16:12 2 Emma Taylor (12) 16:29
3 Sophie Nash (12) 17:03
13 Stroud & District Ac ‘A’ 49:49

1 Jessica Robins (17) 16:15 2 Olivia Bloodworth (11) 16:11
3 Alice George (13) 17:23
14 TeamBathAc 49:52

1 Kirsty Stanley (7) 15:21 2 Grace Lavelle (17) 17:39
3 Kate Milsom (14) 16:52
15 Solihull & Small Heath 50:20

1 Alice Collier (13) 15:58 2 Rachel Davis (21) 18:02
3 Siobhan Taylor (15) 16:20
16 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 50:25

1 Nicole Bailey (19) 16:33 2 Kayleigh Pomfret (20) 17:12
3 Lydia Wilkinson (16) 16:40
17 Bromsgrove&RedditchAC ‘A’ 50:40

1 Katie Plummer (23) 16:42 2 Amelia Tompkin (13) 16:04
3 Ruth Gameson (17) 17:54
18 BirchfieldHarriers 50:46

1 AmoryHM (6) 15:18 2 G Rogers (9) 16:45
3 Ellie Lambrou (18) 18:43
19 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’ 51:05

1 Lucy Palmer (8) 15:37 2 Rebecca Griffiths (19) 17:40
3 S Anderson (19) 17:48

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
20 Rugby&NorthamptonAc 51:14

1 Kirstie Goddard (24) 16:46 2 Alison Inwood (24) 17:58
3 Natalie Goddard (20) 16:30
21 WestburyHarriers ‘B’ 52:57

1 Abi Hall (18) 16:23 2 Rebekah Gatling (25) 18:22
3 Katie Perkin (21) 18:12
22 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘B’ 53:00

1 Claire Norris (32) 18:25 2 Emma Cundy (29) 17:47
3 Emma Heath (22) 16:48
23 CharnwoodAc ‘B’ 53:10

1 R Stretton (29) 17:35 2 A Williamson (28) 18:02
3 Harriet Roberts (23) 17:33
24 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘C’ 53:36

1 L Whitehead (27) 17:15 2 Lucille Roston (26) 17:48
3 Olivia Bramley (24) 18:33
25 Cannock&StaffordAc 54:32

1 Danielle Woodward(20)16:35 2 Ellie Mottershead (23) 18:03
3 Jenna Allen (25) 19:54
26 TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 54:37

1 Sophie Harling (26) 17:07 2 Sophie Hill (30) 19:23
3 M Duckworth (26) 18:07
27 CharnwoodAc ‘C’ 54:44

1 Lauren Cooledge(31) 17:55 2 Lucy Roberts (31) 19:12
3 Georgia Gartside (27) 17:37
Incomplete Teams:

CoventryGodiva ‘B’
1 LilyMartin (25) 16:55 2 Penny Oliver (15) 16:04

Bristol & West Ac
1 Joanna Taylor (9) 15:39 2 Jessica Monk (18) 17:21

KetteringTownHarriers ‘B’
1 G Vaughan (22) 16:41 2 Lauren Mehmet (22) 17:39

NuneatonHarriers ‘B’
1 Leah Corbett (30) 17:39 2 Grace Harold (27) 17:54

Stroud & District Ac ‘B’
1 Emma Minnican (33) 18:37 2 Cailin Tootell (32) 20:33

TiptonHarriers ‘B’
1 Lauren Culwick (28) 17:17
Fastest of all legs
1 Sian Rainsley Coventry G A 14:13
2 Mari Smith Leicester A 14:20
3 Elmena Saunders Royal Sutt 14:36
4 Nicole Goulding Mansfield A 14:39
5 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:42
= Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 14:42
7 Hannah Cox Charnwood A 14:54
8 Katie Grinyer North Some 15:00
9 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:04
10 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:18
= Amory H M Birchfield 15:18


